
Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 ∑ Präz. SF1 SF2 SF3 ∑ SF Gesamt
1 Pfeffer Karoline PSV 97 93 98 288 91 89 90 270 558
2 Sturm Brigitte PSV 92 89 90 271 89 86 86 261 532
3 Reiser-Eckelhart Elisabeth PSV 94 87 94 275 84 80 71 235 510
4 Klameker Marion SVG 83 92 93 268 71 76 82 229 497
5 Horky Sandra SVG 73 78 85 236 86 78 78 242 478
6 Stern Astrid PSV 80 79 82 241 71 84 76 231 472
7 Savic Regina SVG 32 37 51 120 34 5 28 67 187

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 ∑ Präz. S1 S2 S3 ∑ SF Gesamt
1 Hauk Michael PSV 96 98 100 294 97 96 96 289 583
2 Schaffer Markus PSV 94 96 96 286 89 88 93 270 556
3 Wilhelm Peter PSV 95 95 93 283 87 89 91 267 550
4 Ressl Gerhard SVG 16 39 13 68 40 14 29 83 151
5 Mödlagl Patrik SVG 23 31 18 72 41 20 8 69 141

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 ∑ Präz. S1 S2 S3 ∑ SF Gesamt
1 Widter Wolfgang PSV 93 100 97 290 96 98 97 291 581
2 Fabsics Kurt PSV 94 93 96 283 86 91 89 266 549
3 Mühlfellner Johannes SVG 90 95 94 279 83 87 83 253 532
4 Ladmann Michael PSV 96 93 98 287 73 81 87 241 528
5 Horky Markus SVG 91 87 93 271 84 81 60 225 496
6 Eckenfellner Erich SVG 79 93 91 263 64 85 75 224 487
7 Drescher Robert SVG 84 75 79 238 80 64 57 201 439
8 Carlone Erwin PSV 69 76 55 200 69 69 83 221 421
9 Sauer Georg PSV 46 70 80 196 64 61 17 142 338

10 Lehr Harald SVG 27 30 68 125 30 5 21 56 181

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 P3 ∑ Präz. S1 S2 S3 ∑ SF Gesamt
1 Lager Herbert PSV 97 98 98 293 94 88 94 276 569
2 Prinkel Kurt PSV 94 96 98 288 90 96 93 279 567
3 Kakuska Robert PSV 93 89 94 276 88 86 79 253 529
4 Gretzmacher Ralph PSV 91 88 89 268 78 83 87 248 516
5 Meixner Werner SVG 80 91 85 256 80 78 82 240 496
6 Schellig Erich PSV 83 83 68 234 80 76 79 235 469
7 Zipfl Anton SVG 78 83 84 245 59 76 69 204 449
8 Rechtberger Franz PSV 82 81 68 231 59 70 51 180 411
9 Kaufmann Otmar SVG 39 74 42 155 63 47 38 148 303
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Rang Name Einzel Summe
PSV 1
Hauk Michael 583

1 Widter Wolfgang 581 1733
Lager Herbert 569
Prinkel Kurt 567

PSV 2 Einzel Summe
Pfeffer Karoline 558

2 Fabsics Kurt 549 1639
Sturm Brigitte 532
Ladmann Michael 528

PSV 3 Einzel Summe
Schaffer Markus 556

3 Wilhelm Peter 550 1635
Kakuska Robert 529
Reiser-Eckelhart Elisabeth 510

SVG 1 Einzel Summe
Horky Markus 496

4 Meixner Werner 496 1470
Horky Sandra 478
Mödlagel Patrik 141

SVG 2 Einzel Summe
Mühlfellner Johannes 532

5 Eckenfellner Erich 487 1458
Drescher Robert 439
Lehr Harald 181

SVG 3 Einzel Summe
Klameker Marion 497

6 Kaufmann Otmar 303 987
Slavik Regina 187
Ressl Gerhard 151
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